Urban Rain | - Spreadsheet

RecID
1
2

w

[SREGENS

~

©

©

1

o

1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1

©® N O s W N R

1

©

2

o

2

[y

2
2
2
2

R W N

2

)

2

~

2

0

2
3
3
3

N B, O ©

3

w

3

hS

3

«

CatID
RAIN
RAIN

RAINCIth

RAINCIth
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

Filename
RAIN_Exterior Backyard Medium Heavy Drips on Plastic_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
RAIN_Exterior Chelsea FC Stadium Medium Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINCIth_Rain Exterior Under Patio Awning Light to Very Light City Rumble Birds
Chirping_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINCIth_Rain Exterior Under Patio Awning Medium Steady_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony Medium to Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Heavy Drips on Pavement Close Perspective_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Rooftop Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.
wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Rooftop Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_FuMa.
wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Rooftop Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.
wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy Pavement Steady Thunder Rumbles and
Claps_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy Pavement Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy to Downpour to Medium Pavement_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_ambiX.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady Thunder Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady Thunder Rumbles City
Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Rain to Light on Pavement Thunder Clap Distant Dog
Barks_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Heavy to Downpour Heavy Drips on Metal Thunder
Clap_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_ambiX.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light to Very Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_ambiX.
wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_FuMa.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.
wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium to Light Distant Car Passbys_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_ambiX.wav
RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_FuMa.wav
RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Gusty Wind and Rain Wooden Window
Creaking_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Light Steady Close Perspective_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.
wav

RAINGlas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Light Steady Mid Perspective_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav

© Copyright 2018. Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Description
Rain, Exterior, Backyard, Medium, Heavy Drips on Plastic

Rain, Exterior, Chelsea FC Stadium, Medium, Steady
Rain, Exterior, Under Patio Awning, Light to Very Light, City Rumble, Birds Chirping

Rain, Exterior, Under Patio Awning, Medium, Steady
Rain, Exterior, Balcony, Medium to Light, City Rumble
Rain, Exterior, Heavy Drips on Pavement, Close perspective

Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics

Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics

Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumbles and Claps

Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy, Pavement, Steady

Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy to Downpour to Medium, Pavement

Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumbles, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium to Light, Pavement, Thunder Clap, Distant Dog Barks

Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Heavy to Downpour, Heavy Drips on Metal, Thunder Clap

Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light to Very Light, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics
Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble

Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium to Light, Distant Car Passbys
Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits, Ambisonics
Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits, Ambisonics
Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits

Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Gusty Wind and Rain, Wooden Window Creak

Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Light, Steady, Close Perspective

Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Light, Steady, Mid Perspective

Duration
02:55.6
01:34.4

09:39.1

01:42.5
07:41.9
01:11.8

03:08.0

03:08.0

03:08.0

09:53.8

02:07.2
09:21.4
03:19.3
02:13.5
02:13.5
02:13.5
16:59.2
00:58.0

18:01.6

04:49.3

04:13.0

02:04.0
02:04.0
02:04.0
02:20.2

02:11.5

02:11.5

02:11.5

04:42.3
02:40.0
02:40.0
02:40.0

03:19.5

13:56.5

04:35.7

Channels

N NN BB NNNN

N

24
24

24

24
24
24

24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24

24

24

24

wa Lkers

BitDepth SampleRate

96000
96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

Manufacturer
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers



3
3
3
3

© ®© N o

4

o

4

pry

4

~

4

w

a4
4
4
4
4
4
5

S © o N o »n

RAINGlas
RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMet!

RAINMet!

RAINMet!

RAINMet!

RAINMet!

RAINPlas

WATRDran
WATRDran
WATRDrip
WATRDrip
WATRDrip
WATRDrip

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Very Light Steady_GaWa_GWO0006_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav
RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav
RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Light to Medium Heavy Drips on Metal City
Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and
Plastic_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_ambiX.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and
Plastic_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_FuMa.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and
Plastic_GaWa_GWO0006_D100_Stereo.wav

RAINPIlas_Rain Interior Large Patio Medium Heavy Drips on Plastic Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav
WATRDran_Drain Street Heavy Flowing Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

WATRDran_Drain Street Light Flowing Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav

WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping_GaWa_GW0006_ambiX.wav

WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping_GaWa_GWO0006_FuMa.wav

WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping_GaWa_GWO0006_Stereo.wav

© Copyright 2018. Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Very Light, Steady
Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady, Ambisonics
Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady, Ambisonics

Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady

Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Light to Medium, Heavy Drips on Metal, City Rumble

Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic, Ambisonics

Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic, Ambisonics

Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic

Rain, Interior, Large Patio, Medium, Heavy Drips on Plastic, Steady
Gutter, Exterior, Street, Heavy Flowing, Loop

Drain, Exterior, Street, Light Flowing, Loop

Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Loop

Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Ambisonics

Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Ambisonics

Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping

01:12.0
03:16.0
03:16.0
03:16.0

14:40.0

02:16.0

02:16.0

02:16.0

02:25.9
01:06.6
01:42.9
00:49.3
01:43.5
01:43.5
01:43.5

NOR RN

N

N B A NNNN

24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers



