Urban Rain I - Spreadsheet



BoolD CottD	Eilonama	Docavintion	Duration	Charrel	Dispansi	CampleDet	Manufacture
RecID CatID	Filename PAIN Exterior Packward Medium Heavy Prins on Plactic CaWa CW0006 D100 way	Description Pain Exterior Packward Madium Hoans Dring on Plactic	Duration	Channels 2	BitDepth		
1 RAIN	RAIN_Exterior Backyard Medium Heavy Drips on Plastic_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Backyard, Medium, Heavy Drips on Plastic	02:55.6		24	96000	GainWalkers
2 RAIN	RAIN_Exterior Chelsea FC Stadium Medium Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Chelsea FC Stadium, Medium, Steady	01:34.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
3 RAINCIth	RAINCIth_Rain Exterior Under Patio Awning Light to Very Light City Rumble Birds Chirping_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Under Patio Awning, Light to Very Light, City Rumble, Birds Chirping	09:39.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
4 RAINCIth	RAINCIth_Rain Exterior Under Patio Awning Medium Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Under Patio Awning, Medium, Steady	01:42.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
5 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony Medium to Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Balcony, Medium to Light, City Rumble	07:41.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
6 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Heavy Drips on Pavement Close Perspective_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Heavy Drips on Pavement, Close perspective	01:11.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
7 RAINConc	$RAIN Conc_Rain\ Exterior\ Rooftop\ Medium\ Pavement\ Steady\ City\ Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.$ wav	Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	03:08.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
8 RAINConc	$RAIN Conc_Rain\ Exterior\ Rooftop\ Medium\ Pavement\ Steady\ City\ Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.$ wav	Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	03:08.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
9 RAINConc	$RAINConc_Rain\ Exterior\ Rooftop\ Medium\ Pavement\ Steady\ City\ Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.$ wav	Rain, Exterior, Rooftop, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	03:08.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
10 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy Pavement Steady Thunder Rumbles and Claps_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumbles and Claps	09:53.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
11 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy Pavement Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy, Pavement, Steady	02:07.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
12 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Heavy to Downpour to Medium Pavement_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Heavy to Downpour to Medium, Pavement	09:21.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
13 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	03:19.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
14 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:13.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
15 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:13.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
16 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	02:13.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
17 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	16:59.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
18 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady Thunder Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumble	00:58.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
19 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Pavement Steady Thunder Rumbles City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium, Pavement, Steady, Thunder Rumbles, City Rumble	18:01.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
20 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Street Medium Rain to Light on Pavement Thunder Clap Distant Dog Barks_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Street, Medium to Light, Pavement, Thunder Clap, Distant Dog Barks	04:49.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
21 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Heavy to Downpour Heavy Drips on Metal Thunder Clap_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Heavy to Downpour, Heavy Drips on Metal, Thunder Clap	04:13.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
22 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:04.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
23 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:04.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
24 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	02:04.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
25 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Light to Very Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Light to Very Light, City Rumble	02:20.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
26 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX. wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:11.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
27 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble, Ambisonics	02:11.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
28 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium Pavement Steady City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo. wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium, Pavement, Steady, City Rumble	02:11.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
29 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium to Light Distant Car Passbys_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Exterior, Terrace, Medium to Light, Distant Car Passbys	04:42.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
30 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav	Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits, Ambisonics	02:40.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
31 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits, Ambisonics	02:40.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
32 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light Steady Heavy Drips Distant Hits_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav	Rain, Interior, Garage, Light, Steady Heavy Drips, Distant Hits	02:40.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
33 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Gusty Wind and Rain Wooden Window Creaking GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Gusty Wind and Rain, Wooden Window Creak	03:19.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
34 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Light Steady Close Perspective_GaWa_GW0006_D100.	Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Light, Steady, Close Perspective	13:56.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
34 1041140103	WdV						

36 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Loft Rain Against Window Very Light Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Interior, Loft, Rain Against Window, Very Light, Steady	01:12.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
37 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav	Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady, Ambisonics	03:16.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
38 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady, Ambisonics	03:16.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
39 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Light Heavy Drips Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav	Rain, Interior, Car, Light, Heavy Drips, Steady	03:16.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
40 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Light to Medium Heavy Drips on Metal City Rumble_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Light to Medium, Heavy Drips on Metal, City Rumble	14:40.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
41 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic_GaWa_GW0006_D100_ambiX.wav	Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic, Ambisonics	02:16.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
42 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic_GaWa_GW0006_D100_FuMa.wav	Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic, Ambisonics	02:16.0	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
43 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Small Patio Very Light Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic_GaWa_GW0006_D100_Stereo.wav	Rain, Interior, Small Patio, Very Light, Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic	02:16.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
44 RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Interior Large Patio Medium Heavy Drips on Plastic Steady_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Rain, Interior, Large Patio, Medium, Heavy Drips on Plastic, Steady	02:25.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
45 WATRDran	WATRDran_Drain Street Heavy Flowing Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Gutter, Exterior, Street, Heavy Flowing, Loop	01:06.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
46 WATRDran	WATRDran_Drain Street Light Flowing Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Drain, Exterior, Street, Light Flowing, Loop	01:42.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
47 WATRDrip	WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping Loop_GaWa_GW0006_D100.wav	Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Loop	00:49.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
48 WATRDrip	WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping_GaWa_GW0006_ambiX.wav	Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Ambisonics	01:43.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
49 WATRDrip	WATRDrip_Pipes Garage Soft Driping_GaWa_GW0006_FuMa.wav	Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping, Ambisonics	01:43.5	4	24	96000	GainWalkers
50 WATRDrip	WATRDrip Pipes Garage Soft Driping GaWa GW0006 Stereo.way	Pipes, Interior, Garage, Soft Driping	01:43.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers